Evaluation Board User Guide
UG-051
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the AD9262, 16-Bit, Dual Continuous Time Sigma Delta ADC and
Demonstrating Direct Conversion
See the last page for an important warning and disclaimers. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 24
EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION
The AD9262 evaluation board serves two purposes: as an

Evaluation Board User Guide UG-051
Rev. 0 | Page 19 of 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 9.
Qty Reference Designators Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer Part
Number
Distributor and
Part Number
1 A1 IC-ADI high ACC, ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-3.3
1 A2 IC-ADI high ACC, ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-5
1 A5 IC-ADI high ACC, ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-1.8
33 C1, C2, C5, C7, C8, C15, C16,
C20, C21, C26, C27, C28, C29,
C30, C32, C35, C36, C41, C85,
C86, C88, C89, C95, C96, C97,